
Central Florida Water Initiative 
2017 Regulatory Team  

Tentative Meeting Schedule 
 

 

 

 

Date Time

Wednesday, January 04, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, January 20, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, February 03, 2017 1:00 PM

Thursday, February 16, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, March 03, 2017 1:00 PM

Thursday, March 16, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, April 07, 2017 1:00 PM

Thursday, April 20, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, May 05, 2017 1:00 PM

Thursday, May 18, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, June 02, 2017 1:00 PM

Thursday, June 15, 2017 1:00 PM

Thursday, July 06, 2017 1:00 PM

Thursday, July 27, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, August 04, 2017 1:00 PM

Thursday, August 17, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, September 08, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, September 22, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, October 06, 2017 1:00 PM

Thursday, October 19, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, November 03, 2017 1:00 PM

Thursday, November 16, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, December 01, 2017 1:00 PM

Friday, December 15, 2017 1:00 PM


